FW72 series 72 Watt AC Adapter
Electrical Specifications
Input
Voltage................................ 100 - 240 VAC
Current................................ 2.0 Amp @ 100 VAC
Frequency........................... 47 - 63 Hz
AC cord.............................. Optional
Input connector................... 3 Pin IEC 320 input receptacle

 FW7224-760F-NC
Com           +V
Ordering Information
FW = Series
72 = Watts DC Output
XX = Voltage DC Output
D5 = Output Connector (options available)
F = RoHS Compliant
NC = No AC input Cord (options available)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Elpac (ICCNexergy):
  W7212-D5  W7248-D5  FW7224-D5  FW7212-D5  FW7224-760  FW7224-760F  W7218-D5  W7224-D5  FW7224-
D5F-NC  FW7212-D5F  FW7224-D5F  FW7212-760